
学習院大学
順天堂大学
慶應義塾大学

東海大学
立教大学
東洋大学
高千穂大学

明治大学
帝京短期大学
東京学芸大学
上智大学

東京工業大学
東京大学
駒澤大学
帝京大学

専修大学
東京理科大学
青山学院大学
東京農業大学

明治学院大学
中央大学
創価大学
國學院大学

亜細亜大学
拓殖大学
上智大学
日本大学

東洋大学
早稲田大学
東京大学
順天堂大学

学習院大学
中央大学
国士舘大学
成蹊大学

東京経済大学
駒澤大学
明治大学

大東文化大学

日本体育大学
法政大学
帝京大学
玉川大学

立正大学
東京経済大学

成蹊大学
学習院大学
高千穂大学
青山学院大学

日本体育大学
立教大学
駒澤大学
順天堂大学

学習院大学
創価大学

慶應義塾大学
東京大学

代表決定戦

河野　雄司

土屋　　樹

野田　竜二 慶應義塾大学

青山学院大学

代
表
決
定
4
名

朝比奈竜太郎

平井　　勝

伊藤　亮彦

鬼原　拓也

専修大学

日本体育大学

杉原　正洋

帝京大学

国士舘大学

東洋大学

日本体育大学

渡邊　裕太
佐々木翔平
西口　太朗

杉原　正洋
鈴木　　薫

八巻　　祐
岸上　直樹

石原　元気
田辺　知樹

西岡　和志
島嵜　雄太

出塚　正隆
86 平田　　純 帝京大学
85

82 厚目　将信
鬼原　拓也

84 飯野　至将
83

79

81

後藤　龍一
80 下村　龍彦

雄川　裕司

40
41
42

36
37
38
39

35
福長　優司
渡野邉有樹

77
78

76 花本　泰輝33
34

74 伊藤　亮彦
75 碇　　壮太

永尾　　樹
斎藤　　諒

73 山川　法孝
前川　泰之 29 72

71 上村　祐介

新田　栄作

70
玉川大学

69 木村　吉貴 東海大学
竹村　勇樹 大正大学

67
68加藤　敦史

大畑　侑介
25

東京理科大学
東洋大学

鈴木健太郎
玉造　裕也

明治大学
拓殖大学
国士舘大学
日本大学

岩上　慶信
五味　達也
鈴木　　誠
本松　和也

国士舘大学
学習院大学
上智大学

二松学舎大学

東海大学
東京大学
創価大学
中央大学

東京農業大学
桜美林大学
日本体育大学
國學院大学

田村　和也
大砂　昌弘
太田　尭久
設楽　洋平

灰原　健太
富岡　大貴
平井　　勝
近藤　正大

中矢　　力
中野進一郎
赤木　雅彦
山本賢志朗

福江正太郎
田上　耕平
前田　泰博

高市　将成
鈴木　　隼
吉田　雄一
中川　裕喜

阿部　一平
前田　雄太
山村　　仁
川上　真人

齋藤　大誉
荒木　秀徳
土屋　　樹
山田　浩平

27

萩生田　真
野田　竜二 32

31

52
53

28

26

24

9

20

58
57

59

平成21年度
東京学生柔道体重別選手権大会

（男子28回 女子25回)

21

48
49

54
55
56

60
61

19

51

6
50

2
3

45
46
47

66
22
23

65
64

62

12

10
11

13

63

18

16
17

河野　雄司

5

1

4

赤田康太郎
田仲　信雄
吉村　大地
武井　宏和

44
73㎏

7

朝比奈竜太郎

木原　秀仁
堀　　敦登
都井　　恭
脇村　将人

専修大学
渡部　竜司
南　　冴斗

法政大学
大東文化大学

森　　大呉
西川　　智
水村　佑太

43

8

14
15

30

須長　邦彦
道古　俊弘

東京学芸大学
早稲田大学
亜細亜大学
駒澤大学


